8a TRAIL del SEGREDONT

G.A.V. VERTOVA - VERTOVA - 12-05-2019
CLASSIFICA GENERALE MASCHILE

Classifica Pett. Cognome Nome Societa Categoria M Tempo
1 3 Kiyaka Dennis Serim Senior M 02:06:44
2 8 Carrara Luca TeamSalomon Senior M 02:08:34
3 6 Bonfanti Fabio Runners Bergamo Senior M 02:09:36
4 2 Poli Paolo La Recastello Radici Group Senior M 02:10:40
5 5 Terzi Cristian Atl. Valli Bergamasche Senior M 02:12:48
6 7 Longhi Matteo Runners Bergamo Senior M 02:12:52
7 9 Bazzana Fabio La Recastello Radici Group Senior M 02:13:03
8 1 Belingheri Clemente Serim Senior M 02:13:23
9 368 Rota Luca Serim Senior M 02:14:45
10 238 Epis Denny Gav Vertova Senior M 02:15:46
11 4  Faverio Riccardo G.S. Orobie Over50 M 02:16:57
12 215 Tiraboschi Mattia G.S. A. Marinelli Senior M 02:18:14
13 51 Picinali Luca G.S. Orezzo Senior M 02:19:43
14 129 Maffeis Matteo Gav Vertova Senior M 02:20:39
15 318 Noris Alessandro Gav Vertova Senior M 02:23:15
16 319 Noris Giuliano Gav Vertova Senior M 02:23:16
17 294 Candusso Federico Libero Senior M 02:23:30
18 123 Grassi Mirko Gav Vertova Senior M 02:23:34
19 315 Nodari Christian Scais 3038 Senior M 02:23:45

20 381 Gusmini Giacomo We Are Runners Asd Senior M 02:24:43
21 369 Salmaso Matteo Gan Nembro Senior M 02:24:44
22 10 Carrara Manuel La Recastello Radici Group Senior M 02:24:48
23 41 Occioni Giuliano La Recastello Radici Group Senior M 02:25:13
24 313 Alberti Matteo Libero Senior M 02:26:26
25 286 Longhi Roberto Polisportiva Villese Over60 M 02:26:59
26 266 Antonelli Roberto Altitude Race Senior M 02:28:30
27 323 Noris Andrea Sport Evolution Senior M 02:28:36
28 127 Poli Michael Gav Vertova Senior M 02:28:56
29 305 Ruggeri Giuseppe Runners Bergamo Senior M 02:30:15
30 383 Bigoni Massimo Libero Senior M 02:30:42
31 326 Martinelli Fabio Sport Evolution Senior M 02:30:45
32 362 Savoldi Luca Gan Nembro Senior M 02:31:27
33 111 Zanchi Nicolo Gan Nembro Senior M 02:32:27
34 320 Agazzi Fabio Four-T- Projet Asd Senior M 02:32:43
35 287 Carrara Elio Asd MAGA Over50 M 02:32:57
36 401 Boffetti Luca Serim Over50 M 02:32:58
37 322 Carrara Fabio La Recastello Radici Group Senior M 02:33:11
38 384 Carrara Ivano Asd MAGA Senior M 02:33:35
39 268 Brasi Fabio Pool Alta Valseriana Senior M 02:34:14
40 40 Verzeroli Devid P. Scais 3038 Senior M 02:34:30
41 405 Caccia Josef Team Josef Senior M 02:34:54
42 324 Minuscoli Giuseppe Sport Evolution Senior M 02:35:56
43 38 Pedersoli Francesco Asd Corrintime Senior M 02:36:13
44 402 Gatti Mirco Scais 3038 Senior M 02:36:50
45 325 Baronchelli Federico Sport Evolution Senior M 02:37:01
46 89 Grossi Paolo Serim Senior M 02:38:39
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80
56
244
39
328
361
311
314
77
32
122
312
118
170
250
264
157
364
298
196
272
230
128
341
275
117
235
22
281
81
237
310
239
330
42
224
43
355
220
308
134
193
176
144
137
216
98
279
166
68

Cognome

Signori
Merelli
Bertolazzi
Pezzoli
Titta
Moioli
Pesenti
Robecchi
Licini
Gelmi
Masinari
Chiappa
Falgari
Tomasoni
Vanzan
Bianchi
Aquilini
Bohrer
Carrara
Agazzi
Zambetti
Sallustio
Pezzotta
Pesenti
Bonaldi
Brignoli
Maffeis
Bonfanti
Confalonieri
Longa
Marinoni
Corlazzoli
Castelli
Savoldelli
Regazzoni
Epis

Del Signore
Benzoni
Pulcini
Maffiuletti
Streparola
Calabrese
Austoni
Bonalda
Rossi
Passera
Simoncelli
Zappella
Finazzi
Coffetti

Nome

Maurizio
Daniele
Marcello
Fabrizio
Alessandro
Luca
Ivan
Giorgio
Delfino
Sergio
Patrizio
Roberto
Erik
Stefano
Massimo
Agostino
Stefano
Olivier

Massimiliano

Maurizio
Luca
Umberto
Simone
Michael
Ruben
Vinicio
Mirko
Luca
Daniele

Massimiliano

Antonio
Mauro
Stefano
Fabio
Claudio
Agostino
Filippo
Ivano
Paolo
Federico
Ivan
Mirko
Paolo
Kim
Gilberto
Paolo
Alessandro
Mauro
Daniele
Marco

Societa

Gan Nembro

G.S. Orezzo

Libero

Atl. Valli Bergamasche
Sport Evolution

Libero

Runners Bergamo

La Recastello Radici Group
Asd MAGA

La Recastello Radici Group
Gav Vertova

Canto di Corsa Asd
Atl.Marathon Almenno
Scais 3038

Libero

Pol. Endine Gaiano
G.S. A. Marinelli

La Michetta

Runners Bergamo

Pol. Villese

G.S. A. Marinelli
Atletica Stezzano

Gav Vertova

Libero

Libero

Libero

Gav Vertova

OSA Valmadrera

Gan Nembro

Team Chiappetto

Gav Vertova

La Recastello Radici Group
Gav Vertova

Sport Evolution

Asd Carvico Skyrunning
Carvico Skyrunning
Libero

Libero

Lovato Electric
Altitude Race

Gav Vertova

Libero

Club Pantera Rosa
Libero

Gav Vertova

Runners Bergamo
Obbiettivo GTO

Team Chiappetto
Running Torre de Roveri
Libero
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Categoria

Over50
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Over50

Over60

Over50
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Over50

Over50
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Over50
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Over50
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Over50

Over50
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
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Tempo

02:39:08
02:39:28
02:39:53
02:40:25
02:41:03
02:41:22
02:41:40
02:41:47
02:42:14
02:42:30
02:42:46
02:43:19
02:43:38
02:43:57
02:44:14
02:44:14
02:44:39
02:44:58
02:45:07
02:45:16
02:45:17
02:45:36
02:45:38
02:46:15
02:46:16
02:46:46
02:46:50
02:47:16
02:47:19
02:47:30
02:47:40
02:47:59
02:48:05
02:48:05
02:48:05
02:48:15
02:48:59
02:49:18
02:49:21
02:50:06
02:51:07
02:51:55
02:52:35
02:52:35
02:52:35
02:53:42
02:53:45
02:53:51
02:53:57
02:54:22



Classifica Pett. Cognome Nome Societa Categoria M Tempo

97 327 Lanfranchi Marco Sport Evolution Senior M 02:54:37
98 231 Bosio Fabio Gav Vertova Senior M 02:54:39
99 178 Bujor Gabriel Runners Bergamo Senior M 02:54:40
100 247 Rossaini Davide G.S.Alpini Sovere Senior M 02:54:52
101 236 Quistini Ugo Gav Vertova Senior M 02:55:11
102 78 Quarti Marco Serim Over50 M 02:55:34
103 130 Morettini Lorenzo Gav Vertova Senior M 02:55:51
104 44  Marzorati Marco Libero Senior M 02:56:02
105 366 Quadri Davide Gan Nembro Senior M 02:56:38
106 27 Peracchi Alberto La Recastello Radici Group Senior M 02:56:56
107 382 Agostoni Stefano OSA Valmadrera Senior M 02:57:02
108 202 Merelli Fabio Libero Senior M 02:57:06
109 339 Andreotti Roberto G.P.L.Galbiate Over50 M 02:57:11
110 165 Finazzi Giacomo G.S.Alpini Sovere Over60 M 02:57:23
111 299 Giudici Riccardo Runners Bergamo Senior M 02:57:26
112 188 Tomasi Mario Runners Bergamo Over60 M 02:57:32
113 143 Ghilardi Massimo Gav Vertova Senior M 02:58:03
114 49 LaRosa Massimo Libero Senior M 02:58:16
115 373 Comotti Matteo Chi di panche Senior M 02:58:53
116 140 Bosio Massimo Gav Vertova Over50 M 02:59:01
117 302 Pedretti Fabio Runners Bergamo Senior M 02:59:54
118 53 Beretta Nicola Altitude Race Senior M 03:00:01
119 217 Stopelli Marco Atl. Presezzo Senior M 03:00:21
120 317 Perolari Norberto Gav Vertova Over50 M 03:01:09
121 380 Toffetti Massimo G.s. Zeloforamagno Senior M 03:01:16
122 251 Poloni Stefano Libero Over50 M 03:01:22
123 190 Tartari Luca Pol. Villese Senior M 03:01:42
124 172 Carrara Marcello Libero Over50 M 03:01:52
125 115 Epis Diego Gan Nembro Over50 M 03:02:01
126 234 Rinaldi Fabrizio Gav Vertova Senior M 03:02:05
127 168 Bonazzi Stefano Libero Over50 M 03:02:06
128 37 Adami Cristian La Recastello Radici Group Senior M 03:02:07
129 192 Calcagnile Giuseppe G.S. Avis Treviglio Over50 M 03:02:07
130 162 Bordogni Agostino Gav Vertova Over50 M 03:03:03
131 45 Carrara Cristian G.S. Orezzo Senior M 03:03:23
132 191 Boffelli Roberto Scais 3038 Over50 M 03:03:57
133 61 Cianfrini Massimo Cus Bergamo Atletica Asd Over50 M 03:04:52
134 331 Lazzaroni Adriano Sport Evolution Senior M 03:05:00
135 149 Fazio Luca Libero Senior M 03:06:02
136 246 Gravino Paolo Libero Senior M 03:06:03
137 208 Noris Tommaso Gan Nembro Over50 M 03:06:13
138 194 Brissoni Giovanni Atl. Valle Brembana Over50 M 03:06:18
139 350 Gentilini Federico Atl. Carpenedolo Senior M 03:07:13
140 348 Zanini Andrea We Are Runners Asd Senior M 03:07:31
141 112 Zanni Marcello Gan Nembro Senior M 03:07:40
142 291 Corna Franco Atletica Presezzo Over50 M 03:07:48
143 34  Aceti Paolo Podisti Due Castelli Senior M 03:07:49
144 138 Merelli Daris Gav Vertova Senior M 03:07:58
145 372 Giacomuzzi Davide Asd Atletico Bastia Senior M 03:08:09
146 104 Mazzoleni Claudio Asd MAGA Senior M 03:08:10
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147
148
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159
160
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164
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171
172
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174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

135
304
374
284
175
83
300
200
15
198
82
243
358
371
249
74
148
259
71
72
154
349
31
171
363
337
46
261
139
199
352
403
336
67
159
335
338
158
24
180
269
353
354
375
288
265
277
48
52
271

Cognome

Sabato
Previtali
Moioli
Barucco
Comi
Radavelli
Nozza
Scalvinoni
De Luca
Grimaldi
Maffeis
Muoio
Perossi
Giacomuzzi
Filigura
Corna
Cagnoni
Villa
Palazzi
Bianchi
Signorelli
Rodolfi
Dorati
Mazzoleni
Watzke
Grigis
Masserini
Riva
Benagli
Brugnoli
Badoni
Ponti
Fenili
Todaro
Yzeiraj
Amaglio
Cavenaghi
Magni
Rota
Carrara
Biffi

Catti
Poloni
Moioli
Mistro
Rota
Pezzoli
Albani
Cortesi
Ceruti

Nome

Pompeo
Marco
Gianfranco
Federico
Raffaele
P.Luigi
Maurilio
Antonello
Bruno

Luca
Manuel
Alessandro
Alessandro
Giuseppe
Alessandro
Nevio
Paolo
Enrico
Angelo
Stefano
Angelo
Mario
Mario
Stefano
Umberto
Davide
Paolo
Andrea
Massimo
Riccardo
Guido

Massimiliano

Paolo

Massimiliano

Avenir
Matteo
Francesco
Matteo
Diego
Stefano
Ivano
Roberto
Daniele
Fabio
Michele
Cristian
Angelo
Claudio
Daniele
Angelino

Societa

Gav Vertova
Runners Bergamo
Gromo Sci Club
AV Sporting Team
G.S. A. Marinelli
Podisti Due Castelli
Runners Bergamo
Asd. Corrintime
Atl. Isola d'Elba
Libero

Libero

S.E.V. Valmadrera
OSA Valmadrera
Asd Atletico Bastia
Asd Falchi Lecco
Podisti Due Castelli
G.S. Orezzo

Libero

Asd Maga

Carvico Skyrunning
Runners Valcalepio
Croce Arcana

Fior di Roccia
Libero

Atletica Stezzano
Libero

Gav Vertova

Cus Pro Patria Milano

Gav Vertova

Legnami Pellegrinelli

Podisti Due Castelli
Polisportiva Villese
Polisportiva Villese
Libero

Libero

Atletica Casazza

G. P. Melzo

Pol. Villese

Atl. Presezzo
Runners Bergamo
Canto di Corsa Asd
Libero

Libero

Gromo Sci Club
Libero

Asd Bergamo Stars
Libero

Asd Carvico Skyrunning

Altitude Race
Romano Running
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Categoria

Over50
Senior
Over50
Senior
Senior
Senior
Over50
Over50
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Over50
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Over60
Senior
Over50
Over50
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Over50
Senior
Over50
Senior
Over50
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Over50
Senior
Senior
Over50
Senior
Senior
Senior
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Tempo

03:08:27
03:08:52
03:08:52
03:09:18
03:10:01
03:10:09
03:10:17
03:11:21
03:12:31
03:12:33
03:13:08
03:13:32
03:13:35
03:13:42
03:13:53
03:13:57
03:14:37
03:14:41
03:14:41
03:14:58
03:15:56
03:16:08
03:16:11
03:16:14
03:16:26
03:16:37
03:16:41
03:16:46
03:17:04
03:17:12
03:17:27
03:17:37
03:18:18
03:18:47
03:18:51
03:18:55
03:19:05
03:19:31
03:19:49
03:20:05
03:20:07
03:20:07
03:20:14
03:20:23
03:20:27
03:20:30
03:20:36
03:21:00
03:21:02
03:21:35
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197
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206
207
208
209
210
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214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

206
228
207
290
160
183
289
161
131
210
26
47
114
263
185
177
347
203
378
257
316
141
258
126
101
58
116
301
334
222
344
205
69
212
99
181
296
225
92
79
262
182
195
16
343
9%
55
209
84
73

Cognome

Lanza
Pusterla
Mistri
Algeri
Mora
Gambirasio
Galli
Masserini
Guerini
Buratti
Trussardi
Armati
Scandella
Mariani
Gardani
Brembilla
Bosio
Poma
Magoni
Capponi
Ghilardi
Merelli
Alessio
Belotti
Zanchi
Buratti
Ceroni
Nozza
Brenot
Gustinetti
Rovelli
Mistri
Masserini
Gervasoni
Sacchi
Fratus
Bestetti
Brembilla
Fontana
Meni
Magoni
Gamba
Lucci

Del Bello
Zambelli
Nicoli
Comuzzi
Rocco
Monzani
Ruggeri

Nome

Massimiliano

Fulvio
Nicholas
Gianni
Marco
Alberto
Andrea
Maurizio
Renato
Ambrogio
Paolo
Angelo
Giulio
Luca
Pablo
Paolo
Giacomo
Piero
Gilberto
Paolo
Mirco
Simonluca
Mauro
Nicola
Cristiano
Paolo

Pier Sandro
Roberto
Louis
Paolo
Federico
Roberto
Davide
Michele
Giancarlo
Rosario
Roberto
Carlo
Mattia
Pietro
Daniele
Andrea
Raffaele
Sergio
Alessandro
Marco
Stefano
Alessandro
Paolo
Giovanni

Societa

Big Mat Colzate
Romano Running

Big Mat Colzate
Libero

Pol. Villese

Runners Bergamo
Asd Runners Salo
Libero

Gav Vertova

Atl. Trezzano Runners
Cral Banco BPM
Libero

Gan Nembro

Road Runners Milano
Runners Bergamo
Runners Bergamo
Atletica La Torre

E- Rock Team

Atl. Valle Brembana
Gan Nembro

Gav Vertova

Gav Vertova
Gr.Alpinisico Presolana
Gav Vertova

We Run Bergamo
Team Pasturo

Libero

Runners Bergamo
Podisti Faresi

G.S. A. Marinelli
Libero

Big Mat Colzate
Libero

Runners Bergamo
G.P. Arcene Asd
Runners Bergamo
Runners Bergamo
Gr.Alpinisico Presolana
Libero

Libero

Atl. Valle Brembana
Runners Bergamo
Avis Oggiono

Atl. Castel Rozzone
Plays Asd

Libero

Libero

Atl. Trezzano Runners
Libero

Libero

Pagina5

Categoria

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Over50
Senior
Over50
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Over50
Over50
Over50
Over50
Over50
Over50
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Over50
Over50
Senior
Senior
Senior
Over50
Over60
Senior
Senior
Over50
Over50
Over50
Senior
Senior
Senior
Over50
Senior
Senior
Over60
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
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Tempo

03:21:41
03:22:03
03:22:18
03:22:46
03:23:13
03:24:01
03:24:22
03:24:35
03:26:37
03:27:22
03:27:31
03:28:05
03:28:13
03:28:37
03:29:25
03:29:56
03:30:11
03:30:13
03:30:17
03:30:26
03:30:28
03:30:29
03:30:40
03:31:24
03:32:06
03:33:57
03:34:24
03:35:19
03:35:38
03:35:46
03:36:29
03:36:45
03:36:57
03:37:03
03:37:15
03:37:15
03:37:27
03:37:34
03:37:38
03:37:51
03:37:54
03:38:04
03:38:09
03:38:23
03:39:14
03:39:43
03:40:04
03:40:27
03:40:32
03:40:40
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247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296

221
174
150
63
282
248
245
60
%94
146
102
260
333
201
274
306
70
28
76
218
307
153
254
240
280
107
65
57
25
252
75
359
241
303
345
120
365
293
30
95
292
103
167
295
100
105
179
321
35
64

Cognome

Lombardini
Cardani
Cogliati
Micori
Ghezzi
Alborghetti
Paladini
Pozzi
Droghini
Pizio
Redaelli
Uboldi
Ghilardini
Minola
Vismara
Zanotti
Cavagna
Abbatangelo
Gelfi
Angeloni
Zucchinali
Belli

Biffi

Brasi
Spinedi
Bertani
Manzoni
Schiavoni
Campitelli
Airoldi
Pozzoni
Rossi
Podio
Pietra
Piarulli
Longhi
Epis
Pezzotta
Gatti
Comotti
Bolognini
Dunisijevic
Calza
Bestetti
Bottarelli
Greco
Cancare
Smoaqi
Conzi
Vaiti

Nome

Alessandro
Umberto
Bruno
Francesco
Luca
Roberto
Stefano
Gianbattista
Sauro
Marco
Fabio
Davide
Manuel
Simone
Carlo
Fabiano
Diego
Stefano
Maurizio
Mirko
Roberto
Davide
Simone
Emilio
Bruno
Francesco
Rino
Corrado
Roberto
Dario
lader
Massimo
Mauro
Stefano
Carlo
Floriano
Sergio
Sergio
Alessandro
Paolo
Maurizio
Miroslav
Stefano
Giovanni
Daniele
Francesco
Giacomo
Indrit
Fabio
Claudio

Societa

Campus Varese Runners
Libero

Libero

Mountain & Trail

G.S. A. Marinelli
Libero

Libero

Runners Bergamo

G. P. Lucrezia PU
Barzizza Trail

We Run Bergamo
Atletica Intesa

Libero

Medirun Cus Bergamo

La Recastello Radici Group

Runners Bergamo
Asd Maga

Libero

Libero

Libero

Runners Bergamo
Atl. Presezzo
Canto di Corsa Asd
Gav Vertova
Runners Bergamo
Carvico Skyrunning
Atl. Presezzo

Cane sciolto

Libero

Canto di Corsa Asd
Cral BPB Bergamo
Gr.Alpinisico Presolana
Atletico Trezzano
Runners Bergamo
Runners Bergamo
Bigacc de Ela
Obiettivo Gto
Libero

Avis Treviglio
Libero

Atletica Presezzo
Sporting Club Alzano
Libero

Runners Bergamo
Carvico Skyrunning
Atl. Presezzo
Runners Bergamo
Libero

GAN Nembro
AsdMICS

Paginab

Categoria

Senior
Senior
Over50
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Over50
Senior
Senior
Over50
Senior
Senior
Over50
Senior
Over50
Senior
Senior
Senior
Over50
Senior
Senior
Over50
Over50
Over50
Over60
Senior
Senior
Senior
Over50
Senior
Over50
Senior
Over60
Over60
Senior
Over50
Over60
Senior
Over50
Over50
Senior
Over50
Senior
Senior
Over60
Senior
Over50
Over50
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Tempo

03:41:48
03:42:46
03:42:49
03:42:50
03:43:16
03:43:42
03:44:33
03:44:41
03:44:42
03:45:00
03:45:10
03:45:36
03:46:38
03:47:52
03:48:07
03:51:02
03:51:03
03:51:10
03:51:25
03:51:45
03:52:08
03:52:28
03:53:39
03:58:20
03:58:25
03:59:52
04:01:45
04:03:22
04:03:33
04:03:49
04:04.07
04:04:39
04:05:08
04:06:46
04:06:46
04:07:55
04:08:15
04:08:47
04:09:36
04:09:37
04:16:05
04:19:14
04:19:15
04:21:07
04:22:00
04:24:06
04:24:21
04:24:24
04:24:25
04:27:59



Classifica Pett. Cognome Nome Societa Categoria M Tempo

297 204 Castellazzi Serafino Atletico Trezzano Over50 M 04:27:59
298 108 Dotti Luca Libero Senior M 04:29:11
299 367 Carissimi Matteo Libero Senior M 04:29:11
300 283 Bresciani Federico Atletica Casazza Over60 M 04:34:26
301 184 Gardani Cristiano Runners Bergamo Over60 M 05:01:03
302 309 Carmeci Massimo Verde Pisello Group Senior M 05:11:43
303 376 Coppola Vincenzo Libero Over60 M 05:20:04
304 59 Brambilla Giuseppe Gan Nembro Over50 M 05:23:14
305 242 Testa Danilo Runners Bergamo Over60 M 05:23:15
306 155 Gavazzeni Riccardo Libero Over50 M 05:35:58
307 226 Crippa Vittorio Atletico Trezzano Over50 M 05:35:59
308 229 Brambilla Giovanni G. Atletico Trezzano Senior M 05:35:59
309 223 Zinesi Davide Libero Senior M 05:41:45
310 106 Zambonelli Daniele Libero Senior M 05:41:45
311 85 Manenti Claudio Libero Over50 M 06:06:45
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